Antigen Retrieval:
Blocking:
Antifade:
Antibody Diluent:
Chromogenic Detection:
 Alkaline Phosphatase Substrate:
Leak-resident Seal:
Anti GFP antibody:

❑ Features
❑ 6 types to choose from
❑ Ordering Information
• Ready-to-use
• Quick and easy, just stick it on
• Possible to reapply
• Enables applying antibody solutions without wiping off water
• Retains adhesion at high temperature (70 degree C)
Product Name Size Cat. No. PKG Size
CS IHC-Fencing Seal A type Outside dim.: 55 x 25 mm, Inside dim.: 47 x 17 mm R-CSC091-01 180 pieces
CS IHC-Fencing Seal B type Outside dim.: 25 x 25 mm, Inside dim.: 17 x 17 mm R-CSC092-01 270 pieces
CS IHC-Fencing Seal C type Outside dim.: 55 x 25 mm, Inside dim.: 21.5 x 17 mm R-CSC093-01 180 pieces
CS IHC-Fencing Seal D type Outside diam.: ɸ11, Inside diam.: ɸ5 R-CSC094-01 270 pieces
CS IHC-Fencing Seal E type Outside diam.: ɸ16, Inside diam.: ɸ10 R-CSC095-01 270 pieces
CS IHC-Fencing Seal F type Outside diam.: ɸ21, Inside diam.: ɸ15 R-CSC096-01 270 pieces
• Height: 0.155 mm
• 30 pieces of trial package and custom size are available, welcome to inquiry.
A B C
D E F